Dash Carbon Pro

The lightest carbon powerchair on the market
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At just 11.9kg* the Dash Carbon Pro stands out as the | 7 - '\L 4
lightest carbon power chair on the market. Its carbon | ‘m é’)
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fibre construction offers an exceptional combination
of high strength and minimal weight.

*EXCLUDING BATTERY

The Dash Carbon Pro comes with a comprehensive
two-year warranty, providing reliable protection,
excellent support and peace of mind.

Super compact

The split motors on the Dash Carbon Pro
allows it to fold into an incredibly compact
size. Coupled with its lightweight design
makes it exceptionally easy to transport.
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Weightinfo Chair weight 1.9 kg Max user weight 136 kg
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(excluding battery)

Lightest carbon powerchar on the market
2 year warranty

Fold up foot rests

Folds down to ulta compact size

Micon controller

Seat width

Seat depth

Overall length

Overall width

Overall height

Overall length (folded)
Overall width (folded)
Overall height (folded)
Max load

Weight (exc. battery)

Weight (inc. battery)

460 mm
400 mm
910 mm
610 mm
895 mm
730 mm
310 mm
710 mm
136 kgs
1.9 kgs
12.85 kgs

Maximum climbable slope
Max. speed

Range (at medium speed on flat terrain)
Materials

Motor

Unit control

Lithium battery

Battery charger

OTHER TECHNICAL DATA

10°

4 mph

26 miles

Carbon Fibre

2 x 150W brushless
brushless controller
6A

2A
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