# **Dash Carbon Pro**

The lightest carbon powerchair on the market



#### **Ultra lightweight**

At just 11.9kg\* the Dash Carbon Pro stands out as the lightest carbon power chair on the market. Its carbon fibre construction offers an exceptional combination of high strength and minimal weight.

\*EXCLUDING BATTERY



Two year warranty

The Dash Carbon Pro comes with a comprehensive two-year warranty, providing reliable protection, excellent support and peace of mind.



#### Super compact

The split motors on the Dash Carbon Pro allows it to fold into an incredibly compact size. Coupled with its lightweight design makes it exceptionally easy to transport.



Weight info Chair weight 11.9 kg (excluding battery)

Max user weight 136 kg

DIMENSIONS		
Seat width	460 mm	
Seat depth	400 mm	
Overall length	910 mm	
Overall width	610 mm	
Overall height	895 mm	
Overall length (folded)	730 mm	
Overall width (folded)	310 mm	
Overall height (folded)	710 mm	
Max load	136 kgs	
Weight (exc. battery)	11.9 kgs	
Weight (inc. battery)	12.85 kgs	

### **OTHER TECHNICAL DATA**

Maximum climbable slope	10°
Max. speed	4 mph
Range (at medium speed on flat terrain)	≥6 miles
Materials	Carbon Fibre
Motor	2 x 150W brushless
Unit control	brushless controller
Lithium battery	6A
Battery charger	2A

## **KEY FEATURES**

- Lightest carbon powerchar on the market
- > 2 year warranty
- Fold up foot rests
- Folds down to ulta compact size
- Micon controller





0845 146 0600

For Enquiries:

 $\times$ 

dashrehab.co.uk